EDUCATIONAL FEES
Student Level or
Professional Program

Undergraduate

Graduate

Dentistry, UMKC
Years 1 and 2

Dentistry, UMKC
DDS

Dentistry, UMKC
Graduate Certificate
and MS

Law, UMC
JD

Law, UMKC
JD

Law, UMKC
LLM

Medicine, UMC
MD

Medicine, UMKC
MD, Years 1 and 2

Pharmacy, UMKC
DPharm

Pharmacy, UMKC
MS and PhD

Veterinary Medicine,
UMC, DVM

Residence
Status

Missouri
Nonresident
Metropolitan
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri
Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident

Missouri
Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresident
Missouri
Missouri
Nonresident
Nonresiden

Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Nonresident
Missouri
Nonresident

Term
Type
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Summer-10

Semester
Summer-13
Semester
Summer-13

Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Summer-10
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester
Summer-8
Semester

Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester
Semester

Plateau

None

None

None

None

None
16
8
16
8

16
8+
16
8+
14
7
14
7
None
None
None
None
None
None

2004-2005 RATES

Per Credit
Hour Rate
$209.20
$524.10
$209.20
$254.30
$656.70

$446.40

$884.90
$630.40

$1,256.40

$775.30

$1,547.70
$401.40
$792.70
$414.20
$818.00
$483.20
$956.20

$561.20
$1,117.40

$556.50

$625.20
$461.10
$1,013.60
$348.40
$791.00
$422.30
$835.70

Flat
Rate

$7,142.40
$3,571.20
$14,158.40
$7,079.20

$10,086.40

$5,043.20
$20,102.40
$10,051.20

$10,854.20

$5,427.10
$21,667.80
$10,833.90

$10,101.60
$4,489.60
$20,113.20
$8,939.20
$8,903.60
$4,452.00
$18,018.80

$9,378.00

$6,916.50
$15,204.00

$6,756.80
$13,371.20

2004-2005 RATES

2005-2006 RATES

Per Credit
Hour Rate
$216.50
$542.40
$216.50
$263.20
$679.70

$462.00

$915.90
$652.50

$1,300.40

$802.40

$1,601.90
$423.10
$835.50
$428.70
$846.60
$500.10
$989.70

$580.80
$1,156.50

$556.50

$647.10
$477.20
$1,049.10
$360.60
$818.70
$437.10
$864.90

Flat
Rate

$7,392.00
$3,696.00
$14,654.40
$7,327.20

$10,440.00

$5,220.00
$20,806.40
$10,403.20

$11,233.60

$5,616.80
$22,426.60
$11,213.30

$10,454.40
$4,646.40
$20,817.00
$9,252.00
$8,903.60
$4,452.00
$18,018.80

$9,706.50

$7,158.00
$15,736.50

$6,993.60
$13,838.40

2005-2006 RATES

FY05 to FY06

3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%

3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%

3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
5.4%
5.4%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

3.5%

3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%

3.5%
3.5%

FY05 to FY06



